JAMS Panelist Survey 2023

Q1 Demographic Data

Answered: 438 Skipped: 0

| DECLINE to provide...

| ACCEPT the opportunity...

0% 50% 100% 150%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| DECLINE to provide demographic data. If you select this option, please SUBMIT the survey without completing any further  0.91% 4
questions.

| ACCEPT the opportunity to provide demographic data. If you select this option, please SUBMIT the survey after completing all of  99.09% 434
the questions below.
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Q2 Gender

Answered: 433
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Q3 Race / Ethnicity

Answered: 420 Skipped: 18

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian/Pacific Islander i

Black or African American [l

Hispanic or Latino [l

White

Other race

More than one race

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

American Indian/Alaskan Native 0.24% 1
Asian/Pacific Islander 3.10% 13
Black or African American 7.38% 31
Hispanic or Latino 4.29% 18
White 83.81% 352
Other race 0.95% 4
More than one race 0.24% 1
TOTAL 420
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Q4 Gender identity / sexual orientation

Answered: 402 Skipped: 36

e _

LGBTQ I
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Heterosexual 96.02% 386
LGBTQ 3.98% 16
TOTAL 402
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

TOTAL
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Q5 Veteran
Answered: 426 Skipped: 12

Yes
No
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00% 90.00%

RESPONSES

14.32% 61

85.68% 365

426
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Q6 Do you have a disability?

Answered: 410 Skipped: 28

Yes

No
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ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES

ves 2.20% 9
No 97.80% 401
TOTAL

410
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